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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Makayla Torres-Melton3010
Classic

9.450 9.200 9.4509.000 37.100
2 3T 1 3 1 

1 

Isabella Bianchini3002
Classic

9.350 9.100 9.4008.700 36.550
3 5T 2 4 2 

2 

Keira Chandler3004
Classic

9.100 9.350 9.5008.500 36.450
8 2 4 2 3 

3 

Bryce DeVoto3005
Classic

9.250 9.400 9.3008.300 36.250
5 1 6T 6 4T

4T

Katelyn Mash3007
Classic

9.200 9.200 9.2508.600 36.250
6 3T 3 7 4T

4T

Samantha Chacon3003
Classic

9.300 8.650 9.5508.400 35.900
4 11 5 1 6 

6 

Inga Jimenez3006
Classic

9.050 9.100 9.3508.300 35.800
9 5T 6T 5 7 

7 

Patricia Abrigo3001
Classic

9.500 8.850 9.0008.300 35.650
1 9T 6T 8 8 

8 

Alexis Lopez3025
Woodland

9.150 9.050 8.7007.800 34.700
7 7 11 9 9 

9 

Jasmine Medina3008
Classic

8.900 8.850 8.0507.700 33.500
11 9T 12T 10 10 

10 

Allie Canchola3023
Woodland

9.000 8.500 7.8007.900 33.200
10 12 10 11 11 

11 

Ella Valcarenghi3028
Woodland

8.400 8.300 7.7508.300 32.750
12 13 6T 12 12 

12 

Radhika Nanda3026
Woodland

7.800 8.900 7.5007.700 31.900
14 8 12T 13 13 

13 

Isabela Richardson3009
Classic

8.300 0.000 7.2500.000 15.550
13 14 14 14 14 

14 
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